
男子シングルス　（代表26）

平成26年度全日本卓球選手権一般の部田川地区大会
平成26年8月31日

藤島体育館

小池　修平（金丸ｸﾗﾌﾞ） 1

2難 波 　 遼 （ 庄 内 総 合 ）

水 口 　 天 斗 （ 三 川 中 ）

門脇　拓也（three  ke i）

佐藤  祐 人 （ 鶴 岡 二 中 ）

3

4

5

6

7

8

伊藤 悠里（双葉クラブ）

庄 司  翼 （ 余 目 ク ラ ブ ）

成田　昂平（鶴岡工業）

伊藤　悠悟（鶴岡三中） 9

10和 久 井 　 亘 （ 鶴 岡 東 ）

本 　 隆 帆 （ 鶴 岡 東 ）

佐藤　昂大（金丸ｸﾗﾌﾞ）

小南　祐太（three  ke i）

11

12

13

14

15

16

五十嵐 文哉（鶴岡三中）

鈴 木 　 颯 （ 鈴 木 卓 球 ）

山本　英人（庄内総合）

17

18原田一喜（羽黒高校教員）

小林　優恭（鶴岡中央）

五十嵐　悟（金丸ｸﾗﾌﾞ）

19

20

21

22

23 土屋　 遥 　 （ 鶴 岡 工 業 ）

飛塚 皓太（双葉クラブ）

冨樫　哲弥（金丸ｸﾗﾌﾞ）

奥山 勝也（余目クラブ）

34

35

36

37 榎本　智夢（鶴岡工業）

長南　卓也（金丸ｸﾗﾌﾞ）

齋藤　瑞輝（庄内総合）

38

39

秋野　哲平（鶴岡工業）

佐々木　京介（鶴岡工業）

40

結城　杏介（庄内総合）24

25

菅 原 　 大 歩 （ 三 川 中 ）

今野　善之（three  ke i）

秋 山 　 勝 （ 金 丸 ｸ ﾗ ﾌ ﾞ ）

遠藤　裕輝（庄内総合）

26

27

28

29

30 伊藤　晴哉（鶴岡工業）

坂本　亮太（日本体育大学）

高橋　京史（庄内総合）

31

32

武藤　幹弥（鶴岡三中）33

五十嵐　敏也（金丸ｸﾗﾌﾞ）

岸　凜汰郎（鶴岡東高）

今野　佑一郎（鶴岡三中）

水 口 　 天 斗 （ 三 川 中 ）

門脇　拓也（three  ke i）

3

4

7庄 司  翼 （ 余 目 ク ラ ブ ）

伊藤　悠悟（鶴岡三中） 9

本 　 隆 帆 （ 鶴 岡 東 ） 11

14五十嵐 文哉（鶴岡三中）

17佐々木　京介（鶴岡工業）

18原田一喜（羽黒高校教員）

22今野　佑一郎（鶴岡三中）

結城　杏介（庄内総合） 24

今野　善之（three  ke i） 27

遠藤　裕輝（庄内総合） 29

飛塚 皓太（双葉クラブ） 34

武藤　幹弥（鶴岡三中） 33

37榎本　智夢（鶴岡工業）

長南　卓也（金丸ｸﾗﾌﾞ） 38

代表決定
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代

代

代

代

代



女子シングルス　（代表14）

小野寺 純伶（鶴岡東高） 1

2渡部　未涼（鶴岡北高）

榎本　あずみ（庄内総合）

冨樫　まどか（鶴岡中央）

齋藤美佳（双葉ク ラ ブ ）

3

4

5

6

7

8

須田 歩実（双葉クラブ）

小野　詩織（鶴岡中央）

佐藤　千里（鶴岡東高）

小島　沙紀（鶴岡三中） 9

10蛸井　又覧古（鶴岡北 高 ）

佐藤　有紗（鶴岡東高）

須田　雅実（鶴岡北高）

11

12

13

14

15

16

菅原　琴音（鶴岡中央）

白崎　ゆき（庄 内 総 合 ）

齋藤　理子（鶴岡北高）

松尾　千尋（鶴岡北高）

17

18伊藤 日向子（鶴岡東高）

五十嵐　菜緒（鶴岡北高）

大 嶌  理 乃 （ 羽 黒 高 校 ）

佐藤　楓華（鶴岡中央）

19

20

21

22

23

齊藤　志歩（鶴岡東高）

佐藤　有珠（鶴岡東高）

大山　佳菜子（庄内総合）

高橋　愛梨（鶴岡東高）

24

25

小 島 　 藍 （ 双 葉 ク ラ ブ ）26

阿 久 根 み こ（ 双 葉 ク ラ ブ ）

鈴木　杏奈（鶴岡東高）27

菊池　美咲（鶴岡工業）

佐藤　亮子（鶴岡北高）

28

29

押井　綾乃（鶴岡中央）30

土岐　美覚（鶴岡北高）31

阿 部 　 愛 （ 鶴 岡 中 央 ）

稲 田 　 唯 （ 鶴 岡 東 高 ）

32

33

五十嵐 小夏（鶴岡東高）34

佐藤　晴美（鶴岡北高）35

佐久間　優衣（庄内総合）

森屋　絵莉夏（鶴岡北高）

36

37

萬年　実花子（鶴岡中央）38

齋藤　彩美（鶴岡東高）39

佐藤　百華（鶴岡北高）

志藤 あかり（鶴岡東高）

40

41

佐藤　真耶（鶴岡中央）42

阿久根あかり（双葉クラブ）43

冨樫　まどか（鶴岡中央） 4

11佐藤　有珠（鶴岡東高）

齋藤　理子（鶴岡北高） 17

22齊藤　志歩（鶴岡東高）

稲 田 　 唯 （ 鶴 岡 東 高 ） 33

萬年　実花子（鶴岡中央） 38

齋藤　彩美（鶴岡東高） 39

代

代

代

代

代
冨樫　まどか（鶴岡中央） 4

齋藤　理子（鶴岡北高） 17

代

小 島 　 藍 （ 双 葉 ク ラ ブ ） 26
小 島 　 藍 （ 双 葉 ク ラ ブ ） 26

萬年　実花子（鶴岡中央） 38

代表決定



男子ダブルス　　（代表13）

加 藤  伸 幸 （ 余 目 ク ラ ブ ）
小 池  修 平 ( 金 丸 ｸ ﾗ ﾌ ﾞ ）

1

2
佐 藤 　 碧 　 （ 鶴 岡 高 専 ）
帯 谷 　 柊 平 ( 鶴 岡 高 専 ）

土 屋 　 遥 　 　 （ 鶴 岡 工 業 ）
榎 本 　 智 夢 　 ( 鶴 岡 工 業 ）

3

4
庄 司  翼 （ 余 目 ク ラ ブ ）
奥 山  勝 也 ( 余 目 ク ラ ブ ）

和 久 井 　 亘 　 （ 鶴 岡 東 ）
畠 山 　 広 夢 ( 鶴 岡 東 ）

5

6

渡 部  秀 治 （ 余 目 ｸ ﾗ ﾌ ﾞ ）
長 谷 川  文 康 ( 鶴 風 ク ラ ブ ）

井上　顕真（東北学院大学）
厚 地 　 一 樹 ( 鶴 岡 東 ）

7

浦 　 侑 太 郎 （ 鶴 岡 東 ）
岸 　 凜 汰 郎 ( 鶴 岡 東 ）

8

9

門 脇 　 拓 也 （ t h r e e  k e i ）
今 野 　 善 之 ( t h r e e  k e i ）

10

11
長 南 　 卓 也 （ 金 丸 ｸ ﾗ ﾌ ﾞ ）
冨 樫 　 哲 弥 ( 金 丸 ｸ ﾗ ﾌ ﾞ ）

平 林 　 純 （ 峰 栄 ｽ ﾎ ﾟ 少 ）
佐 藤 　 捷 平 ( 峰 栄 ｽ ﾎ ﾟ 少 ）

12

13
相 馬 　 　 練 （ 鶴 岡 東 高 ）
葉 波 　 　 啓 ( 鶴 岡 東 高 ）

佐 藤 　 真 之 （ 鶴 岡 南 ）
野 口 　 大 輔 ( 鶴 岡 南 ）

14

15
岡 村 　 青 （ 鶴 岡 南 ）
五 十 嵐 　 一 暁 ( 鶴 岡 南 ）

五十嵐　敏也（金丸クラブ）
秋 野 　 哲 平 ( 鶴 岡 工 業 ）

16

17

齋 藤  航 　 　 （ 余 目 ク ラ ブ ）
五 十 嵐  賢 ( 余 目 ｸ ﾗ ﾌ ﾞ ）

19
澤 畑 　 宏 徳 （ 日 本 大 学 ）
藤 田 　 将 弘 ( 鶴 岡 東 ）

林　　 一 茂 （ 山 形 銀 行 ）
? 本 　 隆 帆 ( 鶴 岡 東 ）

20

21
結 城 　 杏 介 （ 庄 内 総 合 ）
高 橋 　 京 史 ( 庄 内 総 合 ）

秋 山 　 勝 （ 金 丸 ｸ ﾗ ﾌ ﾞ ）
鎚 谷 　 知 朗 ( 双 葉 ｸ ﾗ ﾌ ﾞ ）

22

23
池田　健（鶴岡北高校教員）
渡 会 　 隼 也 ( 余 目 ク ラ ブ ）

伊 藤 　 晴 哉 （ 鶴 岡 工 業 ）
佐 々 木 　 京 介 ( 鶴 岡 工 業 ）

24

25
遠 藤 　 裕 輝 （ 庄 内 総 合 ）
齋 藤 　 瑞 輝 ( 庄 内 総 合 ）

八 木 橋 　 優 （ 中 央 大 学 ）
高 橋 　 隼 人  ( 日 本 大 学 ）

26

五 十 嵐 　 悟 （ 金 丸 ｸ ﾗ ﾌ ﾞ ）
五 十 嵐 文 哉 ( 鶴 岡 三 中 ）

武 藤 　 幹 弥 （ 鶴 岡 三 中 ）
菅 原 　 大 歩 ( 三 川 中 ）

18

代表決定

2
佐 藤 　 碧 　 （ 鶴 岡 高 専 ）
帯 谷 　 柊 平 ( 鶴 岡 高 専 ）

5
佐 藤 　 真 之 （ 鶴 岡 南 ）
野 口 　 大 輔 ( 鶴 岡 南 ）

10
齋 藤  航 　 　 （ 余 目 ク ラ ブ ）
五 十 嵐  賢 ( 余 目 ｸ ﾗ ﾌ ﾞ ）

11
長 南 　 卓 也 （ 金 丸 ｸ ﾗ ﾌ ﾞ ）
冨 樫 　 哲 弥 ( 金 丸 ｸ ﾗ ﾌ ﾞ ）

渡 部  秀 治 （ 余 目 ｸ ﾗ ﾌ ﾞ ）
長 谷 川  文 康 ( 鶴 風 ク ラ ブ ）

14

武 藤 　 幹 弥 （ 鶴 岡 三 中 ）
菅 原 　 大 歩 ( 三 川 中 ）

18

23
池田　健（鶴岡北高校教員）
渡 会 　 隼 也 ( 余 目 ク ラ ブ ）

25
遠 藤 　 裕 輝 （ 庄 内 総 合 ）
齋 藤 　 瑞 輝 ( 庄 内 総 合 ）

代

代

代

代

代



女子ダブルス　　（代表６）

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

荘 司 　 友 子 （ 鶴 岡 高 専 ）
荘 司 　 友 美 ( 鶴 岡 高 専 ）

9

杉野森 華子（双葉クラブ）
阿久根 みこ(双葉クラブ）

須 田 　 雅 実 （ 鶴 岡 北 高 ）
蛸井　又覧古(鶴岡北高）

佐久間　優衣（庄内総合）
大山　佳菜子(庄内総合）

高 橋 　 愛 梨 （ 鶴 岡 東 高 ）
齋 藤 　 彩 美 ( 鶴 岡 東 高 ）

大井　由起子（余目クラブ）
菊 池 　 美 咲 ( 鶴 岡 工 業 ）

五十嵐 小夏（鶴岡東高）
齊 藤 　 志 歩 ( 鶴 岡 東 高 ）

10
土 岐 　 美 覚 （ 鶴 岡 北 高 ）
森屋　絵莉夏(鶴岡北高）

佐 藤 　 千 里 （ 鶴 岡 東 高 ）
志 藤  あ か り ( 鶴 岡 東 高 ）

11

13

14

15

16

佐 藤 　 晴 美 （ 鶴 岡 北 高 ）
佐 藤 　 亮 子 ( 鶴 岡 北 高 ）

遠 藤  未 侑 （ 余 目 ク ラ ブ ）
加 藤  郁 実 ( 余 目 ク ラ ブ ）

佐 藤 　 百 華 （ 鶴 岡 北 高 ）
五十嵐　菜緒(鶴岡北高）

渡 部 　 文 香 （ 鶴 岡 南 高 ）
監 物 　 亜 美 ( 鶴 岡 南 高 ）

小野寺 純伶（鶴岡東高）
稲 田 　 唯 ( 鶴 岡 東 高 ）

佐 藤 　 真 耶 （ 鶴 岡 中 央 ）
佐 藤 　 楓 華 ( 鶴 岡 中 央 ）

萬 年 実 花 子 （ 鶴 岡 中 央 ）
冨樫　まどか(鶴岡中央 ）

齋 藤 　 美 奈 （ 鶴 風 ｸ ﾗ ﾌ ﾞ ）
柳 原 　 果 澄 ( 鶴 風 ｸ ﾗ ﾌ ﾞ ）

松 尾 　 千 尋 （ 鶴 岡 北 高 ）
齋 藤 　 理 子 ( 鶴 岡 北 高 ）

17

18

19

20

21

鈴 木 　 杏 奈 （ 鶴 岡 東 高 ）
伊 藤 日 向 子 ( 鶴 岡 東 高 ）

白 崎 　 ゆ き （ 庄 内 総 合 ）
榎本　あずみ(庄内総合）

菅 原 　 琴 音 （ 鶴 岡 中 央 ）
阿 部 　 愛 ( 鶴 岡 中 央 ）

押 井 　 綾 乃 （ 鶴 岡 中 央 ）
小 野 　 詩 織 ( 鶴 岡 中 央 ）

22

今 野  若 奈 （ 金 丸 ク ラ ブ ）
須 田  歩 実 ( 双 葉 ク ラ ブ ）

12

佐 藤 　 有 紗 （ 鶴 岡 東 高 ）
佐 藤 　 有 珠 ( 鶴 岡 東 高 ）

23

24
太 田 　 桃 歌 （ 庄 内 農 業 ）
佐 藤 　 咲 希 ( 庄 内 農 業 ）

25

1
小野寺 純伶（鶴岡東高）
稲 田 　 唯 ( 鶴 岡 東 高 ）

9
萬 年 実 花 子 （ 鶴 岡 中 央 ）
冨樫　まどか(鶴岡中央 ）

19
鈴 木 　 杏 奈 （ 鶴 岡 東 高 ）
伊 藤 日 向 子 ( 鶴 岡 東 高 ）

松 尾 　 千 尋 （ 鶴 岡 北 高 ）
齋 藤 　 理 子 ( 鶴 岡 北 高 ）

20

代表

代表決定



混合ダブルス　　（代表４）

渡部 秀治（余目クラブ）
遠藤 未侑(余目クラブ）

1

2

3

4

5

今 野 佑 一 郎 （ 鶴 三 中 ）
今野若奈　(金丸クラブ）

佐藤　貴洋（ﾀｸｴｰｸﾗﾌﾞ）
冨樫　まどか　(鶴岡中央）

菅原　琴音（鶴岡中央高）
秋 山 　 勝 ( 金 丸 ｸ ﾗ ﾌ ﾞ ）

鈴 木 　 颯 （ 鈴 木 卓 球 ）
佐藤　清乃(鶴風卓球ｸﾗﾌﾞ)

小池　修平（金丸ｸﾗﾌﾞ）
大井　由紀子(余目クラブ）

6

7

秋野　哲平（鶴岡工業）
菊池　美咲(鶴 岡 工 業 ）

加藤　伸幸（余目 ク ラ ブ ）
齋藤　美奈（鶴風卓球ｸﾗﾌﾞ）

8


